
170

40

39

51

15

25

70

100

 Total Number of  Petitions Received                                          15

04

11

    Accepted                                                     

    Rejected                                                     

    Change In Alignment/Revision In the Sketch                                                        

    Avoiding of Land Acquisition                                                        

    Enhancement of Compensation                                                       

    Others                                                      

Nature of Petitions Disposed (Nos)

    Accepted                                                     

Appeal Level Category Petitions
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Report on Public Grievances Cell Petitions

    Rejected                                                     

Nature of Petitions Disposed (Nos)

First Level Category Petitions 

Total Number of Petitions Recevied                                          

Nature Of Petitions Received in (Nos)

    Livelihood Affected                                                          


